NAME:

SNACK SHOP ORDER FORM

Stackers
Ham Turkey

Cheese, Fruit & Nut Pack
Juice Box

Milk To Go

Vitamin Water

Water

Cheese String (marble)

Hot Rod

Granola Bar — Chocolate Chip
Veggie Straws

Rice Krispie Treat

Bears Paw
Chocolate Chip

Banana Bread

Ritz Bits (cracker & cheese)

Goldfish Crackers Cheddar

Dad’s Cookies Oatmeal Chocolate Chip
Wagon Wheel

Fruit Cup

Yogurt Tube

Total Cost:

GRADE

$3.50

$1.00
$0.75
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00
$0.50

$0.50

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.75

$0.50

Total $ Given

Change To Go Back
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