## **SNACK SHOP ORDER FORM**

## **SNACK SHOP ORDER FORM**

NAME:	GRADE		NAI	ME: GRA	ADE
<b>Stackers</b> Ham Turkey		\$3.50		<b>Stackers</b> Ham Turkey	\$3.50
Cheese, Fruit & Nut P	ack	\$1.00		Cheese, Fruit & Nut Pack	\$1.00
Juice Box		\$0.75		Juice Box	\$0.75
Milk To Go		\$1.00		Milk To Go	\$1.00
Vitamin Water		\$2.00		Vitamin Water	\$2.00
Water		\$1.00		Water	\$1.00
Cheese String (marble	e)	\$0.50		Cheese String (marble)	\$0.50
Hot Rod		\$0.50		Hot Rod	\$0.50
Granola Bar – Chocol	ate Chip	\$0.50		Granola Bar – Chocolate Chip	\$0.50
Veggie Straws		\$1.00		Veggie Straws	\$1.00
Rice Krispie Treat		\$0.50		Rice Krispie Treat	\$0.50
Bears Paw Chocolate Chip Bi	anana Bread	\$0.50		Bears Paw Chocolate Chip Banana Bread	\$0.50
Ritz Bits (cracker & ch	ieese)	\$0.50		Ritz Bits (cracker & cheese)	\$0.50
Goldfish Crackers Che	eddar	\$0.50		Goldfish Crackers Cheddar	\$0.50
Dad's Cookies Oatme	al Chocolate Chip	\$0.50		Dad's Cookies Oatmeal Chocolate Ch	ip \$0.50
Wagon Wheel		\$0.50		Wagon Wheel	\$0.50
Fruit Cup		\$0.75		Fruit Cup	\$0.75
Yogurt Tube		\$0.50		Yogurt Tube	\$0.50
Total Cost:				Total Cost:	
Total \$ Given				Total \$ Given	
Change To Go Back				Change To Go Back	